
North Salem Vikings
2023-2024 Girls Wrestling Schedule

DATE DAY COMPETITION LOCATION TIME

12/8/2023 Friday IB Tournament @ North Bend HS North Bend HS TBD

12/9/2023 Saturday IB Tournament @ North Bend HS North Bend HS TBD

12/21/2023 Thursday IB Tournament @ Clark County Event Center Clark County Event Center TBD

12/22/2023 Friday IB Tournament @ Clark County Event Center Clark County Event Center TBD

12/28/2023 Thursday Dual Tournament @ Linn County Fair & Expo Linn County Fairgrounds TBD

12/29/2023 Friday Dual Tournament @ Linn County Fair & Expo Linn County Fairgrounds TBD

1/3/2024 Wednesday Duals vs Stayton vs South Albany vs. Jefferson North Salem HS TBD

1/10/2024 Wednesday Dual Meet vs McNary (Faculty night) North Salem HS TBD

1/13/2024 Saturday IB Tournament @ North Salem HS North Salem HS TBD

1/17/2024 Wednesday Dual Meet @ West Albany HS West Albany HS TBD

1/18/2024 Thursday Dual Meet @ Sprague HS Sprague HS TBD

1/19/2024 Friday Dual Meet Tournament @ Dallas HS Dallas HS TBD

1/20/2024 Saturday IB Tournament @ Dallas HS Dallas HS TBD

1/25/2024 Thursday Dual Meet vs South Salem (Senior night) North Salem HS TBD

1/27/2024 Saturday IB Tournament @ West Albany HS West Albany HS TBD

1/31/2024 Wednesday Dual Meet vs Cleveland HS North Salem HS TBD

2/1/2024 Thursday Dual Meet @ West Salem HS West Salem HS TBD

2/3/2024 Saturday Salem-Keizer Middle School  Tournament North Salem HS TBD

2/9/2024 Friday  OSAA Girls State Qualifier (6A and 5A) West Albany HS TBD

2/10/2024 Saturday  OSAA Girls State Qualifier (6A and 5A) West Albany HS TBD

2/22/2024 Thursday OSAA State Tournament TBD TBD

2/23/2024 Friday OSAA State Tournament TBD TBD

2/24/2024 Saturday OSAA State Tournament TBD TBD

Head Coach: Garth Lund

Principal: Dustin Purnell

Athletic Director: Brodie Cavaille updated: 10/17/2023

Athletic Trainer: Briana Orlob


